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Portfolio 

Manager 

Property ID

Property 

Name

Portfolio 

Manager 

Parent 

Property ID

Parent 

Property 

Name

Year Ending Address 1 City Postal Code

Property GFA - 

Self-Reported 

(ft²)

Primary 

Property Type - 

Self Selected

Number of 

Buildings

Custom 

Property ID 1 - 

ID

Custom 

Property ID 1 - 

Name

Custom 

Property ID 2 - 

ID

Custom 

Property ID 2 - 

Name

Custom 

Property ID 3 - 

ID

Custom 

Property ID 3 - 

Name

Natural Gas 

Use (therms)

Natural Gas 

Use (kBtu)

Fuel Oil #1 Use 

(kBtu)

Fuel Oil #2 Use 

(kBtu)

Fuel Oil #4 Use 

(kBtu)

Fuel Oil #5 & 6 

Use (kBtu)

Diesel #2 Use 

(kBtu)

Kerosene Use 

(kBtu)

Propane Use 

(kBtu)

District Steam 

Use (kBtu)

District Hot 

Water Use 

(kBtu)

District Chilled 

Water Use 

(kBtu)

Wood Use 

(kBtu)

Data Quality 

Checker Run?

Data Quality 

Checker - Date 

Run

Site Energy Use 

(kBtu)

Source Energy 

Use (kBtu)

Site EUI 

(kBtu/ft²)

Source EUI 

(kBtu/ft²)

Weather 

Normalized 

Source Energy 

Use (kBtu)

Weather 

Normalized 

Site EUI 

(kBtu/ft²)

Weather 

Normalized 

Source EUI 

(kBtu/ft²)

Total (Location-

Based) GHG 

Emissions 

(Metric Tons 

CO2e)

Total (Location-

Based) GHG 

Emissions 

Intensity 

(kgCO2e/ft²)

Electricity Use - 

Grid Purchase 

(kWh)

Electricity Use - 

Grid Purchase 

(kBtu)

Adult 

Education - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Ambulatory 

Surgical Center 

- Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

College/Univer

sity - Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Convention 

Center - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Distribution 

Center - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Drinking Water 

Treatment & 

Distribution - 

Average Flow 

(MGD)

Fire Station - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Fitness 

Center/Health 

Club/Gym - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Laboratory - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Library - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Lifestyle 

Center - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Medical Office - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Museum - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Non-

Refrigerated 

Warehouse - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Office - Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Other - 

Education - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Other - 

Entertainment

/Public 

Assembly - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Other - 

Lodging/Reside

ntial - Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

24328360 Campus Total
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Property

Not Applicable: 
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Property
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1
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Weekly Average 
Hours
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Other - Public 

Services - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Other - 

Recreation - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Other - 

Services - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Other - 

Specialty 

Hospital - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Other - 

Technology/Sci

ence - Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Other - Utility - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Outpatient 

Rehabilitation/

Physical 

Therapy - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Performing 

Arts - Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Police Station - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Pre-

school/Daycare 

- Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Refrigerated 

Warehouse - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Roller Rink - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Self-Storage 

Facility - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Social/Meeting 

Hall - Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Transportation 

Terminal/Stati

on - Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Urgent 

Care/Clinic/Ot

her Outpatient 

- Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Veterinary 

Office - Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Vocational 

School - 

Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Wastewater 

Treatment 

Plant - Average 

Influent Flow 

(MGD)

Zoo - Weekly 

Operating 

Hours

Alert - Gross 

Floor Area is 0 

ft2

Alert - 

Property has 

no uses

Alert - Energy 

Meter has 

overlaps

Alert - Energy - 

No meters 

selected for 

metrics

Address 2

Alert - Energy 

Meter has less 

than 12 full 

calendar 

months of data

Last Modified 

Date - 

Property

Weather 

Normalized 

Site Energy Use 

(kBtu)

List of All 

Property Use 

Types (GFA) 

(ft²)

Largest 

Property Use 

Type

Report 

Submitted On 

Behalf Of - 

Name

Report 

Submitted On 

Behalf Of - 

Organization

Report 

Submitted On 

Behalf Of - 

Phone

Report 

Submitted On 

Behalf Of - 

Email

Report 

Generation 

Date

Report 

Submission 

Date

Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Ok Ok Ok Ok Not Available Ok
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Not Available
College/Univers
ity (712705.3)

College/Univers
ity

Queen's 
University Post-
Secondary 
Educational 
Institution

Queen's 
University

000-000-0000
david.gerrish@q
ueensu.ca

6/6/2023


